SCHEDULE - TIER 4 MONDAY (D)

Date

Mon, Sep 10, 18

Mon, Sep 10, 18

Mon, Sep 10, 18

Mon, Sep 10, 18

Wed, Sep 12, 18

Wed, Sep 12, 18

Wed, Sep 12, 18

Wed, Sep 12, 18

Mon, Sep 17, 18

Mon, Sep 17, 18

Mon, Sep 17, 18

Mon, Sep 17, 18

Mon, Sep 24, 18

Mon, Sep 24, 18

Mon, Sep 24, 18

Mon, Sep 24, 18

Wed, Sep 26, 18

Wed, Sep 26, 18

Wed, Sep 26, 18

Wed, Sep 26, 18

Mon, Oct 01, 18

RND S Home

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

0 NO PUCKS GIVEN

1 DIRTY STING

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS
1 JETS
GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS
' ROUGH RIDERS

( NO PUCKS GIVEN

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

NO PUCKS GIVEN

TORONTO STEALTH

DIRTY STING

A JETS

1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

3 TORONTO JAGUARS

1 NO PUCKS GIVEN

4 ROUGH RIDERS

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

JETS

TORONTO JAGUARS

fall 2018

Mar. 06, 2026

S
3

5

3

o

2

=

w

Visitor

TORONTO STEALTH

ROUGH RIDERS

TORONTO JAGUARS

_
m
—
wn

TORONTO JAGUARS

TORONTO STEALTH

DIRTY STING

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

DIRTY STING

JETS

TORONTO JAGUARS
ROUGH RIDERS
TORONTO STEALTH
NO PUCKS GIVEN

ROUGH RIDERS

TORONTO RED
BULLZ
T

ORONTO STEALTH
TORONTO JAGUARS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS
DIRTY STING

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

Time

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

11:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

11:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



Mon, Oct 01, 18

Mon, Oct 01, 18

Mon, Oct 01, 18

Wed, Oct 10, 18

Wed, Oct 10, 18

Wed, Oct 10, 18

Wed, Oct 10, 18

Mon, Oct 15, 18

Mon, Oct 15, 18

Mon, Oct 15, 18

Mon, Oct 15, 18

Mon, Oct 22, 18

Mon, Oct 22, 18

Mon, Oct 22, 18

Mon, Oct 22, 18

Mon, Oct 29, 18

Mon, Oct 29, 18

Mon, Oct 29, 18

Mon, Oct 29, 18

Tue, Oct 30, 18

Tue, Oct 30, 18

Tue, Oct 30, 18

Mon, Nov 05, 18

Mon, Nov 05, 18

Thu, Nov 08, 18

Thu, Nov 08, 18

Thu, Nov 08, 18

ROUGH RIDERS

TORONTO STEALTH

DIRTY STING

_
m
=
wn

DIRTY STING

TORONTO JAGUARS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

TORONTO JAGUARS
7 ROUGH RIDERS

TORONTO STEALTH

o

JETS
TORONTO RED
BULLZ

TORONTO STEALTH

TORONTO JAGUARS

o

DIRTY STING

0 NO PUCKS GIVEN

ROUGH RIDERS

0 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

1 TORONTO STEALTH

ELIM. TORONTO RED
BULLZ

ELIM. ' ROUGH RIDERS

ELIM. GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

SFGM1 0 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

SFGM1 2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

SFGM2 1 TORONTO JAGUARS

SFGM2 O TORONTO JAGUARS

SF GM2 ROUGH RIDERS

2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

2 JETS

1 NO PUCKS GIVEN

ROUGH RIDERS

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

1 TORONTO STEALTH

o NO PUCKS GIVEN

DIRTY STING

NO PUCKS GIVEN

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

- - " ;

1 NO PUCKS GIVEN

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS
3 JETS

ROUGH RIDERS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

1 JETS

DIRTY STING

7 TORONTO JAGUARS

1 JETS

1 DIRTY STING

4 TORONTO STEALTH

TORONTO JAGUARS

ROUGH RIDERS

GREENWOOD

KNIGHTS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

1 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

DEF

DEF

oT

oT

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:55 pm

10:00 pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



Thu, Nov 15,18 F GM2 ROUGH RIDERS 4 GREENWOOD OT 10:00 pm Downsview - The
KNIGHTS Hangar

Mon, Nov 12, 18 F GM1 GREENWOOD ROUGH RIDERS 9:00 pm  Downsview - The
KNIGHTS Hangar



