



SCHEDULE - TIER 4 MONDAY (D)

fall 2018

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Mon, Sep 10, 18		5	TORONTO RED BULLZ	3	TORONTO STEALTH		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 10, 18		0	NO PUCKS GIVEN	4	ROUGH RIDERS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 10, 18		1	DIRTY STING	3	TORONTO JAGUARS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 10, 18		8	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	5	JETS		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 12, 18		1	JETS	6	TORONTO JAGUARS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 12, 18		4	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	3	TORONTO STEALTH		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 12, 18		4	ROUGH RIDERS	0	DIRTY STING		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 12, 18		0	NO PUCKS GIVEN	6	TORONTO RED BULLZ		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 17, 18		4	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	2	DIRTY STING		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 17, 18		5	TORONTO RED BULLZ	1	JETS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 17, 18		2	NO PUCKS GIVEN	3	TORONTO JAGUARS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 17, 18		0	TORONTO STEALTH	5	ROUGH RIDERS		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 24, 18		2	DIRTY STING	4	TORONTO STEALTH		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 24, 18		7	JETS	3	NO PUCKS GIVEN		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 24, 18		1	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	2	ROUGH RIDERS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 24, 18		3	TORONTO JAGUARS	5	TORONTO RED BULLZ		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 26, 18		1	NO PUCKS GIVEN	7	TORONTO STEALTH		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 26, 18		4	ROUGH RIDERS	6	TORONTO JAGUARS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 26, 18		4	TORONTO RED BULLZ	2	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 26, 18		3	JETS	0	DIRTY STING		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 01, 18		4	TORONTO JAGUARS	0	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Oct 01, 18		3	ROUGH RIDERS	2	TORONTO RED BULLZ		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 01, 18		4	TORONTO STEALTH	2	JETS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 01, 18		2	DIRTY STING	1	NO PUCKS GIVEN		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Oct 10, 18		3	JETS	3	ROUGH RIDERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Oct 10, 18		1	DIRTY STING	1	TORONTO RED BULLZ		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Oct 10, 18		4	TORONTO JAGUARS	1	TORONTO STEALTH		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Oct 10, 18		5	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	0	NO PUCKS GIVEN		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 15, 18		6	TORONTO JAGUARS	1	DIRTY STING		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 15, 18		7	ROUGH RIDERS	2	NO PUCKS GIVEN		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 15, 18		3	TORONTO STEALTH	2	TORONTO RED BULLZ		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 15, 18		0	JETS	1	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	DEF	11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 22, 18		5	TORONTO RED BULLZ	1	NO PUCKS GIVEN		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 22, 18		2	TORONTO STEALTH	2	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 22, 18		5	TORONTO JAGUARS	3	JETS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 22, 18		0	DIRTY STING	1	ROUGH RIDERS	DEF	11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 29, 18		0	NO PUCKS GIVEN	6	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 29, 18		3	ROUGH RIDERS	1	JETS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 29, 18		0	TORONTO RED BULLZ	4	DIRTY STING		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 29, 18		1	TORONTO STEALTH	7	TORONTO JAGUARS		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Oct 30, 18	ELIM.	3	TORONTO RED BULLZ	1	JETS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Oct 30, 18	ELIM.	3	ROUGH RIDERS	1	DIRTY STING		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Oct 30, 18	ELIM.	5	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	4	TORONTO STEALTH	OT	10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Nov 05, 18	SF GM1	0	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	3	TORONTO JAGUARS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Nov 05, 18	SF GM1	2	TORONTO RED BULLZ	5	ROUGH RIDERS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Nov 08, 18	SF GM2	1	TORONTO JAGUARS	2	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Nov 08, 18	SF GM2	0	TORONTO JAGUARS	1	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	OT	9:55 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Nov 08, 18	SF GM2	2	ROUGH RIDERS	1	TORONTO RED BULLZ		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Nov 12, 18	F GM1	2	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	2	ROUGH RIDERS	9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Nov 15, 18	F GM2	5	ROUGH RIDERS	4	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	OT 10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
